## 109000041197

(R	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL .
(Bı	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status <u> </u>

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

JUL; - 2 2009

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



900157266169

07/01/09--01024--001 \*\*125.00

CLOSE OF THE STATE OF THE CORNER OF THE STATE OF THE STAT

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
	<i>(</i>	unhater 5	10/1/2005	
SUBJI	ECT:	ymbotic 5 Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	<del> </del>
			, , ,	
The en	closed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspond	dence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		hristopher R	Name of Person	
		Sybo	LIC SOLUTIONS Firm/Company	
		1340 HA	rmon Ave	
		Winterf	Ark, Fl. 32789	
		Welchwelch	Ark, Fl. 32789  ty/State and Zip Code  Velch Quet 3 (a De . ne  for future annual report notification)	1
For fur	ther information cor	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	Chris W	Jelch	at ( <u>407</u> ) <u>592-9</u> Area Code & Daytime Telep	555 hone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for t	he following amount:		
<b>∑\$</b> 125.	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	c Solutions LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri		oility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Winter PACK, Fl. 32789	1340 Harmon Ave Winter Park, Fl. 327	189_
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the re <u>Christopher Ry</u> Name		
Florida street address (P.O.  Winter Park,  City, State, an	Box NOT acceptable)	
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	his certificate, I hereby accept the b. I further agree to comply with the rformance of my duties, and I am justered agent as provided for in Cha	appointment as he provisions of all familiar with and
(CONTINI		FILI 09 JUL −1 SELVALIAS SE TALLAHAS SE

## Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE	IV-	Manageri	s) or	Managing	Member	s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGZ	christopher Ryan Welch 1340 Harmon Ave Witter Pack, Fl. 32789
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
0 days after the date of filing.)	
00 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Lehr
O days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with so of this document conthat the facts stated here.)	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated by Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	per or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)  Sher Rym Welch  Typed or printed name of signee
Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.  Filling Fees:	per or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)  Sher Rym Welch  Typed or printed name of signee